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STATEMENT
showing

the
NET
ISSUES

from
LAND
FUND

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR

ended
the
31st
March,
1884,

compared
with

the
Sums

voted
under

"The
Appropriation
Act,

1883."

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1883-84,

Issued.

Issued in Excess.

Voted.

Amount unissued.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

*LAND
FUND

ACCOUNT.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

&

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Class
xiii
—Minister
of

Lands
and

Mines:— 22,829
15
3

114
15
4

22,714
19
11

25
18
5

22,740
18
4

401
18
4

62

Crown
Lands
Department

22,339
0

0

••

63

Crown
Lands,

Miscellaneous

14,596
15
1

17
0

14,595
8

1

340
10
0

14,935
18
1
1

15,492
0

0»

556
1
11

64

Coal
Fields

156
1

6

156
1

6

156
1

6

200
0

0

43
18
6

65

Survey
Department

135,616
7
10

17,464
7

0

118,152
0
10

4,923
9
10

123,075
10
8

120,531
0

0
b

\

•2,544
10
8

66

Mines

2,754
5
10

2,754
5
10

2,754
5
10

3,000
0

0"

245
14
2

Total
Class
XIII.

163,662
14
5

1

161,562
0

0

2,946
9

0

175,953
5

6

17,580
9

4

158,372
16
2

5,289
18
3

845
14
7

Class
XIV.
—Colonial
Tbeasubek

:—

Rates
on

Crown
Lands

45,446
4

1

67

45,446
4

1

45,446
4

1

40,000
0

0

5,446
4

1

Total
Class
XIV... .,-

45,446
4

1

45,446
4

1

45,446
4

1

40,000
0

0

5,446
4

1

••
I

Total
Land
Fund

Account

221,399
9

7

17,580
9

4

203,819
0

3

5,289
18
3

209,108
18
6

201,562
0

0

845
14
7

8,392
13
1

a
Exclusive

of
£1,000

transferred
to
Vote
65,

under
Order
in
Council
dated
28th
March,

1884.

'•
Inclusive
of

£8,500
trai

!8th
March,

1884.

c
Exclusive

of
£7,500

transferred
to
Vote
65,
under

Order
in
Council
dated
20th
March,

1884.

sferred
from
Voti

;s
63
and
66,
unde]

Orders
in
Counci
il

dated
20th

and
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