STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from LAND FUND ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended the 31st MARCH, 1884, compared with the Sums voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1883."

				Issued.			VOTED.	AMOUNT	Issued IN
		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excress.
	MLAND FUND ACCOUNT.	કે ક વ	£ s. d.	ર વ	દ્વ ક. વે.	દી ક. વે.	ક્ર ક	કુ. કુ	æ s. d.
	CLASS XIII.—MINISTER OF LANDS AND MINES:—							-	
62	Crown Lands Department	22,829 15 3	114 15 4	22,714 19 11	25 18 5	22,740 18 4	22,339 0 0	:	401 18 4
63	Crown Lands, Miscellaneous	14,596 15 1	1 7 0	14,595 8 1	340 10 0	14,935 18 1	15,492 0 0	556 1 11	:
64	Coal Fields	156 1 6	•	156 1 6	:	156 1 6	200 0 0	43 18' 6	:
65	Survey Department	135,616 7 10	17,464 7 0	118,152 0 10	4,923 9 10	123,075 10 8	$120,531 0 0^{b}$	 	2,544 10 8
66	Mines	2,754 5 10	•	2,754 5 10	:	2,754 5 10	3,000 0 0 ⁶	⊴ 245 14 2 °	
	Total Class XIII.	175,953 5 6	17,580 9 4	158,372 16 2	5,289 18 3	163,662 14 5	161,562 0 0	845 14 7	2,946 9 0
	CLASS XIVCOLONIAL TREASURER :								4
67	Rates on Crown Lands	45,446 4 1	•	45,446 4 1	:	45,446 4 1	40,000 0 0	:	5,446 4 1
	Total Class XIV	45,446 4 1	•	45,446 4 1	•	45,446 4 1	40,000 0 0	•	5,446 4 1
	TOTAL LAND FUND ACCOUNT	221,399 9 7	17,580 9 4	203,819 0 3	5,289 18 3	209,108 18 6	201,562 0 0	845 14 7	8,392 13 1
28th	 Exclusive of £1,000 transferred to Vote 65, under Order in Council dated 28th March, 1884. ^b Inclusive of £ 28th March, 1884. ^c Exclusive of £7,500 transferred to Vote 65, under Order in Council dated 20th March, 1884. 	in Council dated 26 to Vote 65, under	3th March, 1884. Order in Council	dated 20th March	e of £8,500 trar 1, 1884.	 Isferred from Vote	^b Inclusive of £8,500 transferred from Votes 63 and 66, under Orders in Council dated 20th and 0th March, 1884.	Orders in Counci	l dated 20th and

B.—5.

ACCOUNTS,

PUBLIC

1883-84.